INV Series Owners Manual
INV500
INV1000
INV2000
INV3000
INV4000
   The Excelsior Power INV series of inverters have been carefully designed and

Poor or weak 'a(ery               *Recharge or replace 'a(ery
condi?on
Inadequate power 'eing          *Use thicker ca'le
Delivered to the inverter          *Keep ca'le length as short
Or excessive voltage drop           as possi'le
PROBLEM:  Appliance does not start…………………………………
SYMPTOM                                     SOLUTION
Appliance does not turn on      *Try turning inverter on
                                                          Then off, then on again
                                                         *Appliance has higher start
                                                           Up surge than inverter
                    SPECIFICATIONS…………………………………………………………………………………………..
MODEL NO.      MAXIMUM         SURGE       NO LOAD      MINIMUM      INPUT      DIMENSIONS       MASS     CABLE
                            CONTINUOUS    POWER     CURRENT       BATTERY          VOLTS       H / W / Dmm        Kg          SIZE
                            POWER                                                           AMP/HOUR
INV500/12            500 WATT          1000 WATT    0.4A          30                    10-15        64*107*220         0.9     8MM SQ
INV500/24            500 WATT          1000 WATT    0.3A          15                    20-30        64*107*220         0.9       4MM SQ
INV1000/12       1000 WATT          2000 WATT    0.8A          50                    10-15        78*135*308         1.8     16MM SQ
INV1000/24       1000 WATT          2000 WATT    0.5A          30                    20-30        78*135*308         1.8       8MM SQ
INV2000/12       2000 WATT          4000 WATT    0.8A          100                  10-15        78*180*346         3.6     25MM SQ
INV2000/24       2000 WATT          4000 WATT    0.5A          50                    20-30        78*180*346         3.6     16MM SQ
INV3000/12        3000 WATT         6000 WATT   0.8A           200                  10-15      128*180*396        4.5     40MM SQ
INV3000/24        3000 WATT         6000 WATT   1.3A           100                  20-30      128*180*396        4.5     20MM SQ
INV4000/12        4000 WATT         8000 WATT   1.6A           400                  10-15       128*180*460        8.2     60MM SQ
INV4000/24        4000 WATT         8000 WATT   1.0A           200                  20-30       128*180*460        8.2     30MM SQ
Phone:03 9775 1590
Email: Enquiries@inverter.com.au
Website: www.excelsiorpower.com.au
Address: